
1 岡  村  真貴子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Sai-West 6 13.33 3.33 10.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.02 0.522 1 0 0 0

2 CCSpBV 1.28 -0.47 0.81-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 1S 0.40 0.01 0.412 1 0 0 0

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.05 1.051 1 1 1 1

6 FCSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.78 3.33

Composition 1.20 2.673.25 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.50

Presentation 1.20 2.753.00 3.00 2.75 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 1.20 2.923.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.75

10.00

2 村  上  由紀子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 4 10.60 2.80 7.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.04 0.76-2 -2 0 -1 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.01 0.390 0 0 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.18 0.32-5 -3 -3 -3 -5

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.031 1 0 0 0

3.00 2.80

Composition 1.20 2.173.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.20 2.253.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 2.082.25 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.00

7.80
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3 星  合  真佐子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

千葉県連 3 8.06 2.66 5.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1T 0.80 -0.11 0.69-3 -2 -1 -3 -3

2 1T 0.40 -0.04 0.36-2 0 0 -2 -1

3 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.03 1.032 1 0 0 0

2.90 2.66

Composition 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.40

4 山  﨑      香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 5 7.80 2.00 5.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

3 1F!<< ! 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.00-4 0 0 0 0

2.00 2.00

Composition 1.20 1.671.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.671.25 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.501.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

5.80
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5 川  田  弘  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 2 7.65 2.15 5.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S<+1T < 0.72 -0.17 0.55-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

3 1T 0.40 -0.03 0.37-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.931 -5 -1 0 -1

2.42 2.15

Composition 1.20 1.501.25 1.25 1.50 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.671.50 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.25 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.50

6 桑  畑  裕  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 1 6.98 1.98 5.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 S+1T 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -5 -2 -4 -5

2 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.001 0 0 0 -1

3 1T 0.40 -0.13 0.27-5 -5 0 -3 -2

4 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 1W 0.30 0.00 0.301 0 0 0 0

2.50 1.98

Composition 1.20 1.421.25 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.330.75 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

5.00
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